North Shore Bridge Club

Compscore2W7

WS MONDAY 1.30PM ROOKIE MONHLY WINNERS AUGUST - FINAL

Place Pr No Player Names

1 115
2 118
3 109
4 123
5 116
6 113
7 107
8 108
9 105
10 120
11 129
12 103
13 106
14 125
15 101
16 117
17 119
18 128

JAN FREEMANTLE / MOYA BARNETT
SUZANNE KLUVER / JOHN LEATHART
CYNTHIA BAUER / SUE WEINER

SHANE WADDELL / JOHN GUY

MARGARET EASTON / JENNIFER HOFFMANN
PAULA LOTH / JACKIE TAYLOR

JANE GARLING / TRISH MAY

JENNELLE FERRIER / JUDY REDDY

LIZ KELLY / LIBBIE KELLY

KATE MALLET / ANNE PERKOWSKI

ANTHEA JENKINS / LYNDA ACKROYD
ANASTASIA SHEVLIN / HEATHER ROWLANDS
SUSAN SHAPIRO / MEGAN CINCINNATO
JEANETTE GARNER / ELIZABETH EFINGER
VANESSA FOLLETT / MARGARET CLARK
NINA MENZIES / GERALDINE HARDMAN
CLEO HAINE / COLEEN DE SAXE
MAUREEN CURTIS / GAEL CZINNER
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Cat Sess. 1

54.25
66.32
56.77

55.69
55.32
50.91
51.27
47.09
50.82

42.53
47.80

47.79
39.65
32.38

Sess. 2

69.86
46.11
55.44
59.47
42.19
52.86
59.25
46.14
54.36
49.44
36.36
58.22
37.06
49.28

38.86

33.36

Sess. 3

58.43

60.07
51.41
46.82
50.48
47.92
53.38
46.78
46.26
53.63
43.15

37.17
45.95
47.20
36.15
31.04

Sess. 4

63.37
64.37

49.56
57.65

54.58
39.13
52.86
49.14
41.14
40.20
43.21
43.76

Total

63.89
58.93
57.43
53.48
53.38
52.89
52.69
50.26
49.41
48.84
48.19
47.97
45.91
45.20
44.96
42.35
37.25
36.05

Green
Points

1.22
0.85
0.61
0.41
0.31
0.24
0.20
0.17
0.15
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